
 

CORRIGENDUM- I 
 

10-06-2025 
 
Sub : Providing additional power and network points for proposed 5G lab at Terrace floor & 
faculty cabin at Second floor left wing in Abdul Kalam Building(D03) at Sahyadri campus, IIT 
Palakkad. 
 
Ref:  Tender No.17/IITPKD/EWD/ELE/2025-26/062 dated 26-05-2025 
 

Sl 
No 

Existing Entry To be read as 

1 Date/Time of Closing of tender: 
 
10-06-2025, 15:00 hrs 

Date/Time of Closing of tender: 
 
17-06-2025, 15:00 hrs 

 Date/Time of Opening of Cover 1 
 
10-06-2025, 15:30 hrs 

Date/Time of Opening of Cover 1 
 
17-06-2025, 15:30 hrs 

 
Other terms and conditions of the tender document are unaltered. 
 
 
 
 
 

CHAIRMAN, EWD 
 

 

________________________________ 

Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad 
भारतीय प्रौद्यो�गकी संस्थान पालक्काड  
Under Ministry of Education, Govt. of India 
�शक्षा मंत्रालय के अधीन, भारत सरकार 

 


		2025-06-10T16:53:30+0530




